
 TULOKSET 
 10 m liikkuva maali normaalijuoksut 
 SM-kilpailu Vierumäki, 12.3.2011 

sijoitus No Nimi Seura 1 2 3 hitaat 1 2 3 nopeat Yhteensä 

 

N 

 1 1079 Salminen Marika KoE 91 94 0 185 78 88 0 166 351 0 
 2 1178 Aalto Tiina SMY 79 76 0 155 75 80 0 155 310 0 
 3 1109 Savukari Sirkka ESA 85 74 0 159 61 80 0 141 300 0 
 4 1138 Ala-Kleme Mervi KoE 82 70 0 152 67 75 0 142 294 0 
 5 1162 Palmen Anna- SA 75 77 0 152 57 68 0 125 277 0 
N16 

 1 1158 Taskinen Pipsa NUMA 83 80 0 163 44 39 0 83 246 SE 
N18 

 1 1163 Miettinen Gisella KAMS 72 73 0 145 54 69 0 123 268 0 
N20 

 1 1136 Qvarnström Mikaela RS 94 87 0 181 84 87 0 171 352 0 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
Y 

 1 1082 Saviahde  Vesa  P-HA 98 98 97 293 92 94 94 280 573 19 
 2 1002 Holmberg Krister RS 94 95 97 286 97 96 94 287 573 16 
 3 1133 Heikkilä Tomi- K-64 97 97 93 287 93 96 94 283 570 0 
 4 1113 Hyvärinen Niklas RS 98 94 95 287 96 91 91 278 565 38 
 5 1012 Jetsonen Markku KAMS 91 95 96 282 92 93 98 283 565 37 
 6 1029 Koskela Tarmo BSPA 97 92 96 285 91 94 88 273 558 0 
 7 1001 Holmberg Henrik RS 95 93 96 284 89 87 97 273 557 0 
 8 1003 Holmström Staffan RS 96 93 96 285 93 94 84 271 556 0 
 9 1070 Pyyhtiä Jarmo K-64 95 95 97 287 83 92 93 268 555 0 
 10 1050 Myllymäki  Paavo LäSA 99 85 93 277 91 92 90 273 550 0 
 11 1131 Suoranta Matti K-64 87 93 97 277 92 93 87 272 549 0 
 12 1134 Toiva Jarmo P-HA 91 93 90 274 88 91 92 271 545 0 
 13 1124 Brandt Markus KAMS 99 91 88 278 86 89 92 267 545 0 
 14 1076 Ristimäki Timo JMS 89 89 97 275 95 88 83 266 541 0 
 15 1143 Parkkamäki Jukka JMS 96 92 91 279 89 88 83 260 539 0 
 16 1078 Sallinen Vesa- P-HA 95 93 95 283 83 85 86 254 537 0 
 17 1130 Jokela Jukka- P-HA 93 91 93 277 86 83 86 255 532 0 
 18 1127 Mankinen Mika KAMS 80 87 87 254 86 95 89 270 524 0 
 19 1053 Niemelä Hannu K-64 91 96 87 274 71 84 91 246 520 0 
 20 1073 Reijola Kari-Matti ESA 88 92 89 269 86 74 88 248 517 0 
 21 1090 Suoknuuti Jussi ESA 90 84 88 262 77 83 85 245 507 0 
 22 1128 Teränen Timo SMY 86 83 96 265 69 81 80 230 495 0 
 23 1121 Hakala Marko NUMA 80 78 82 240 73 87 64 224 464 0 
 24 1205 Yritys Mikael RAM 82 85 80 247 80 67 66 213 460 0 
 25 1112 Taskinen Jari NUMA 77 76 82 235 68 73 69 210 445 0 



sijoitus No Nimi Seura 1 2 3 hitaat 1 2 3 nopeat Yhteensä 

Y16 

 1 1203 Kinisjärvi Mika RAM 90 93 94 277 89 90 90 269 546 0 
 2 1152 Heikkilä Mika K-64 90 93 93 276 83 81 86 250 526 0 
 3 1196 Rautanen Vesa- K-64 92 84 87 263 74 81 72 227 490 0 
 4 1198 Suoknuuti Aatu ESA 82 86 89 257 69 68 79 216 473 0 
 5 1140 Keskinen Veikko K-64 89 77 78 244 66 75 82 223 467 0 
Y18 

 1 1132 Suoranta Jani K-64 92 93 95 280 93 82 90 265 545 0 
 2 1206 Lähdekorpi Heikki SA 89 92 91 272 79 89 90 258 530 0 
 3 1197 Riikonen Juho OAS 89 90 95 274 91 79 82 252 526 0 
 4 1160 Huomolin Ville ESA 86 92 81 259 73 86 89 248 507 0 
Y20 

 1 1135 Heikkilä Sami K-64 95 96 93 284 91 93 85 269 553 0 
 2 1159 Saarento Kaarlo TSA 90 91 97 278 79 81 82 242 520 0 
 3 1204 Kahelin Ville RAM 82 89 75 246 81 86 73 240 486 0 

 

 

 Joukkue tulokset 

Y 

 1 RS 1695 
 Holmberg Henrik 95 93 96 284 89 87 97 273 557 
 Hyvärinen Niklas 98 94 95 287 96 91 91 278 565 
 Holmberg Krister 94 95 97 286 97 96 94 287 573 

 2 K-64 1 1668 
 Suoranta Jani 92 93 95 280 93 82 90 265 545 
 Heikkilä Sami 95 96 93 284 91 93 85 269 553 
 Heikkilä Tomi-Pekka 97 97 93 287 93 96 94 283 570 

 3 P-HA 1650 
 Toiva Jarmo 91 93 90 274 88 91 92 271 545 
 Jokela Jukka-Pekka 93 91 93 277 86 83 86 255 532 
 Saviahde  Vesa  98 98 97 293 92 94 94 280 573 

 4 KAMS 1634 
 Jetsonen Markku 91 95 96 282 92 93 98 283 565 
 Mankinen Mika 80 87 87 254 86 95 89 270 524 
 Brandt Markus 99 91 88 278 86 89 92 267 545 

 5 K-64 2 1624 
 Pyyhtiä Jarmo 95 95 97 287 83 92 93 268 555 
 Niemelä Hannu 91 96 87 274 71 84 91 246 520 
 Suoranta Matti 87 93 97 277 92 93 87 272 549 

 6 RAM 1492 
 Yritys Mikael 82 85 80 247 80 67 66 213 460 
 Kahelin Ville 82 89 75 246 81 86 73 240 486 
 Kinisjärvi Mika 90 93 94 277 89 90 90 269 546 

Y16 

 1 K-64 1483 
 Rautanen Vesa-Matti 92 84 87 263 74 81 72 227 490 
 Heikkilä Mika 90 93 93 276 83 81 86 250 526 
 Keskinen Veikko 89 77 78 244 66 75 82 223 467 


